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GOATS
MASSIE BILLETDEAUX
KENZIE WATTS
LEYTON DROSOS
ROSE SIPE
LEVI FLORES
ADDISON SMITH
GRACIE GIBBONS
PAISLEE JOHNSON
BARRET BECHTEL-LOFTIS
BRAILYN SMITH
. BRAELYN NELSON
. LUXNACARATO
. MOLLY BERRY
. TENLEE THOMAS
. ROWYN HARKER
. PRISCILLA MONTEZ
5. ADRIAN MONTEZ
6. MCCRAE ROHNER
6. HARLEY GIBBONS
6. BENJAMIN POTTRATZ
6. ALEJANDRA TORRESS
6. MIKAK BENDER
6. COLTON PAGE

92
78
78
46
38
36.5
345

33
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1
1
1
1
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BARRELS
MASSIE BILLETDEAUX
LEYTON DROSOS
KENZIE WATTS
NADIABASTIN
GRACIE GIBBONS
ROSE SIPE
ADDISON SMITH
BRAELYN NELSON
. BARRET BECHTEL-LOFTIS
. LEVI FLORES
. MOLLY BERRY
. BRAILYN SMITH
. SHADA ASQUITH
. TENLEE THOMAS
3. OWENSSIPE
3. PAISLEE JOHNSON
3. LUX NACARATO
. ADRIAN MONTEZ
. BONNIE OSBOURNE
BAYLOR RAY
5. PRISCILLAMONTEZ
6. HARLEY GIBBONS
7. ROWYN HARKER
. BENJAMIN POTTRATZ
. MACKENZIE BARRET
. EMMY SHEFFER
7. MADDY SEGEBART
. ALEJANDRATORRES
. MIKAK BENDER
. KATIE KAGEN
7.COLTON PAGE
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1
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POLES
MASSIE BILLETDEAUX
NADIA BASTIN
KENZIE WATTS
LEYTON DROSOS
GRACIE GIBBONS
LEVI FLORES
ROSE SIPE
BARRET BECHTEL-LOFTIS
PAISLEE JOHNSON
. ADDISON SMITH
BRAELYN NELSON
. BRAILYN SMITH
. ADRIAN MONTEZ
. SHADA ASQUITH
. LUX NACARATO
. PRISCILLA MONTEZ
. MOLLY BERRY
. MIKAK BENDER
. MADDY SEGEBART
. TENLEE THOMAS
ROWYN HARKER
. HARLEY GIBBONS
. EMMY SHEFFER
. KATIEKAGEN
COLTON PAGE
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1
16

w

17.

1
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2
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21.

21
21
22
2
2
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2
2
2
2
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3-8 AGE GROUP

ALL AROUND
MASSIE BILLETDEAUX
LEYTON DROSOS
KENZIE WATTS
NADIABASTIN
GRACIE GIBBONS
ROSE SIPE
LEVI FLORES
ADDISON SMITH
BARRET BECHTEL-LOFTIS
. BRAELYN NELSON
. PAISLEE JOHNSON
. BRAILYN SMITH
. MOLLY BERRY
LUX NACARATO
. TENLEE THOMAS
ADRIAN MONTEZ
SHADA ASQUITH
. PRISCILLA MONTEZ
OWEN SIPE
. ROWYN HARKER
MIKAK BENDER
. BONNIE OSBOURNE
. BAYLOR RAY
. HARLEY GIBBONS
. COLTON PAGE
. BENJAMIN POTTRATZ
EMMY SHEFFER
. ALEJANDRATORRES
. KATIE KAGEN
. MCCRAE ROHNER
. MACKENZIE BARRET

265
207
206
148
1325
123
102
93.5
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GOATS
KAMDYN FLORES
ELLABACHMAN
TYLEE DUNHAM
ELLISON WALKER
COLLINS GORDON
ELLIEESCAPULE
PAIGE ROCKWOOD
TAYLOR THOMAS
KENDALL RUDD
ALIAWOOD
10. ELLIELOGUE
11. TEAGAN LASH

L ®oNOLAWN R

78
68
56
55
34
24
23
21
21

BARRELS
TYLEE DUNHAM
ELLABACHMAN
ELLISON WALKER
TEAGAN LASH
AVERY BROWN
CADENCE WORKER
PAIGE ROCKWOOD
PRESLEY MYERS
AVERIE MILBRANDT
ELLIEESCAPULE
MCKYNLEE MINIC
KAMDYN FLORES
. COLLINS GORDON
. TRULY ADAIR
.ALIAWOOD
12. GIANNASCOTT
13. TAYLOR THOMAS
14. LAINI SCARLETT
14. TATUM KECHELY
15. DAKOTAKITCHEN
16. LUNABINNEMA
16. GENESIS MYERS
16. FAE NACARATO
17. KAI NACARATO
18. KENDALL RUDD
19. ALAINA SOUTHWICK
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19. BROOKLYN UMBERGER

19. BRALYN UMBERGER
20. ELLIELOGUE

20. TAYTUM MILLS

20. 1ZZY CAMPBELL

20. ADDIE WALK

20. JAYLN MCCLEAVE
21. EMMADAVIS

21. RYLEE SANTANA

21. ARDEN MANSON

21. COLBIE ARMSTRONG
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9-12 AGE GROUP

POLES
TYLEE DUNHAM
ELLABACHMAN
ELLISON WALKER
AVERY BROWN

PAIGE ROCKWOOD
GIANNA SCOTT
COLLINS GORDON
PRESLEY MYERS
KAMDYN FLORES

. AVERIE MILBRANDT
. ELLIE ESCAPULE

. KENDALL RUDD
.ALIAWOOD

. FAENACARTO

. TAYLOR THOMAS

. CADENCE WORKER

. JAYLYN MCCLEAVE

. TEAGAN LASH

. TATUM KECHELY

. GENESIS MYERS

. DAKOTAKITCHEN

. ALAINA SOUTHWICK
. TRULY ADAIR

. LUNABINNEMA

. LAINI SCARLETT

. BROOKLYN UMBERGER
. BRALYN UMBERGER
. TAYTUM MILLS

. ADDIE WALK

. 122Y CAMPBELL
.EMMADAVIS

. RYLEE SANTANA

. COLBIE ARMSTRONG
. ARDEN MANSON

. KAI NACARTO

72
64
54
48
38
37
34
30
29
24
20
18
18
18
11
11
11
10
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ALL AROUND
TYLEE DUNHAM
ELLABACHMAN
ELLISON WALKER
KAMDYN FLORES
AVERY BROWN
PAIGE ROCKWOOD
COLLINS GORDON
ELLIEESCAPULE
TEAGAN LASH

10. PRESLEY MYERS
11. AVERIE MILBRANDT
12. GIANNASCOTT

1
1

3. TAYLOR THOMAS
3. KENDALL RUDD

14. CADENCE WORKER
15. ALIAWOOD
16. MCKYNLEE MINIC

1

7. FAENACARTO

18. TATUM KECHELY

1
2

9. TRULY ADAIR
0. GENESIS MYERS

21. DAKOTAKITCHEN

2
2
2
2
2

FREAON

. JAYLYN MCCLEAVE

. ALAINA SOUTHWICK
ELLIELOGUE

LUNA BINNEMA

. KAINACARATO

25. BROOKLYN UMBERGER
25. BRALYN UMBERGER
26. ADDIE WALK

2

o

1ZZY CAMPBELL

27.EMMADAVIS

2

~

. RYLEE SANTANA

27. ARDEN MANSON

2

~

. COLBIE ARMSTRONG

27.TAYTUM MILLS
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GOATS
FALLON SHUMAN
DANIKA KIDWELL
MAKENNA MORFORD
KAYLATACKER
KLARISSA LAVENDERA
MADISON PROFITT
KALEB BUSH
ELIZAHADLEY
AUBRIE WORKER
. BAILEY WOLFREY
10. REESE GORDON
11. JAELEE MERNAUGH
12. TAYLOR JAMES
13. MADISON MISKA
14. QUINCEY DOWNEY
15. DANIELLATORRES
15. RYLEE SHUMAN
16. HAILEY DAVIS
16. MADISON TRAYNOR
17. RANNYN SHUMAN
18. TARYN SHERWOOD
18. WILLOW CARUSO
19. VALERIATORRES
20. YANITZA GARCIA
21. MARYN BUCHANAN
21. NAOMI YAGER

CoNDULE WS e

N

-

67
64
63
49
42.5
42.5
40.5
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BARRELS
FALLON SHUMAN
MAKENNA MORFORD
ALORA FOOTE
KLARISSA LAVENDERA
MADISON PROFITT
EMMA PETERSON
KALEB BUSH
BAILEY WOLFREY
LILY CLARK

JAELEE MERNAUGH
10.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
. MCKENNA KUHMAN
21.

RILEY STERGULZ
DANIKAKIDWELL
CARLY JONES
MACKENZIE BASTIN
KAYLATACKER
ASHLYN MCCLEVE
RYLEE SHUMAN
MARYN BUCHANAN
MADISON TRAYNOR
RANNYN SHUMAN
ELIZAHADLEY
HAILEY DAVIS
MOGAN TUCKER
TAYLOR JAMES
REESE GORDON

ALI MARCONATO
BAILEY HIGHT
MAKENNA BOUGHMAN
AUBRIE WORKER
MADISON LUNSFORD
YANITZA GARCIA
CLAIRE SCARLETT

MADISON MISKA

. WILLOW CARUSO
22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24,
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.

ABU KLUTH
RAEGAN FLOWERS
ASHLEY HARDING
KAELI BILAK
ALLISON PADILLA
JULIANNA VASQUEZ
TARYN SHERWOOD
MCKENNA COMSTOCK
EMI PALMER
DANIELLATORRES
VALERIATORRES
ALARIATANKO
GABBY PLATTE

BRE MICHOLS
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10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.

2
2
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23.

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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13-18 AGE GROUP

POLES

. ALORAFOOTE

FALLON SHUMAN
KALEB BUSH
KLARISSA LAVENDERA
CARLY JONES

BAILEY WOLFREY
EMMA PETERSON
DANIKA KIDWELL
MORGAN TUCKER
RILEY STERGULZ
MADISON PROFITT
LILY CLARK

REESE GORDON
KAYLATACKER
AUBRIE WORKER
ELIZAHADLEY
MAKENNA BOUGHMAN
ASHLYN MCCLEVE
YANITZA GARCIA
VALERIATORRES

ALI MARCONATO
WILLOW CARUSO
HAILEY FLETCHER
MACKENZIE BASTIN
JAELEE MERNAUGH
BAILEY HIGHT
MAKENNA MORFORD
MADISON LUNSFORD
TAYLOR JAMES
MADISON TRAYNOR
MCKENNA KUHMAN
ABU KLUTH

HAILEY DAVIS
MARYN BUCHANAN
MADISON MISKA
RAEGAN FLOWERS

. TARYN SHERWOOD

. EMI PALMER
MCKENNA COMSTOCK
. ALARIATANKO

. ASHLEY HARDING

. DANIELLATORRES

. HANNAH TANGUAY

. GABBY PLATTE

. BREMICHOLS

. CLAIRE SCARLETT

82
45
45
42
41
38.5
31
31
26
26
24
17
14
13
13
12
12
11
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ALL AROUND
FALLON SHUMAN
ALORAFOOTE
MAKENNA MORFORD
KLARISSA LAVENDERA
KALEB BUSH
DANIKAKIDWELL
MADISON PROFITT
BAILEY WOLFREY
KAYLATACKER

. EMMA PETERSON

. ELIZAHADLEY

. CARLY JONES

. AUBRIE WORKER

. JAELEE MERNAUGH

. RILEY STERGULZ

. LILY CLARK

. REESE GORDON

. MORGAN TUCKER

. TAYLOR JAMES

. MADISON TRAYNOR

. ASHLYN MCCLEVE

. RYLEE SHUMAN

. MACKENZIE BASTIN

. MADISON MISKA

. WILLOW CARUSO

. MAKENNA BOUGHMAN
. ALI MARCONATO

. RANNYN SHUMAN

. VALERIATORRES

. BAILEY HIGHT

. YANITZA GARCIA

. MARYN BUCHANAN

. DANIELLATORRES

. MADISON LUNSFORD

. MCKENNA KUHMAN

. HAILEY FLETCHER

. ABU KLUTH

31.
. RAEGAN FLOWERS
33.
. TARYN SHERWOOD
34.
34.
. ALARIATANKO
. GABBY PLATTE
34.
. ALLISON PADILLA

. KAELI BILAK

. JULIANNA VASQUEZ
35.
35.

CLAIRE SCARLETT

ASHLEY HARDING

MCKENNA COMSTOCK

EMI PALMER

BRE MICHOLS

NAOMI YAGER
HANNAH TANGUAY

148
136
1315
116.5

105.5
89.5
74
66
58
57
55
47
46
44
42
34
29
24
22
21
21
19
19
19
18
16
15.5
15.5
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3RD EVENT

. HALEY FLORES
. DANIELLE BECHTEL
. JENNA MOFFITT

HANNAH WADDLE

. TAYLOR PETERSON

. LAUREN VAN ZEBEN

. MADISON BLACK

. DOMINIQUE MENDOZA
. BRENNA MOLINE

. ASHLEY PETERSON

10. KAYLABASTIN

11
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.

. SIENNA CANO
CHRISTINA WATTS
SHELBY ROANHORSE
SYDNEY SAPP

KAYLA CANFIELD
NATISHA GUADARAMA
OLIVIADAVIS

TORI PECTOUS
KENDRAEHLER

O 00 NOOULDE WNNP

BARRELS

. LAUREN VAN ZEBEN

HANNAH WADDLE

. HALEY FLORES

. JENNA MOFFITT

. DOMINIQUE MENDOZA
. DANIELLE BECHTEL

. MADISON BLACK

. TAYLOR PETERSON

. OLIVIADAVIS

. ASHLEY PETERSON

10. SHANDA CHAMBERS

11.
12.
13.

BREANN NICHOLS
MARANA MORGAN
SHELBY ROANHORSE

14. NATISHA GUADARAMA
14. SALI THOMPSON

15.

SYDNEY SAPP

16. KAYLABASTIN

17.

CHRISTINA WATTS

18. SIENNA CANO

19.

BRENNA MOLINE

20. SHELBY JACKSON

21.
. KENDRAEHLER
21.

21

TORI PECTOUS

FELICIABUECHLE

=== NWUOoO 0V

19-39 AGE GROUP
POLES

. JENNA MOFFITT

. HALEY FLORES

. LAUREN VAN ZEBEN

. DOMINIQUE MENDOZA

. DANIELLE BECHTEL

. HANNAH WADDLE

. TAYLOR PETERSON

. MADISON BLACK

. ASHLEY PETERSON

10. KAYLABASTIN

11. OLIVIADAVIS

12. BRENNA MOLINE

12. SYDNEY SAPP

13. SIENNA CANO

14. TORI PECTOUS

15. NATISHA GUADARAMA

16. CHRISTINA WATTS

16. KENDRAEHLER

16. SHELBY JACKSON
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ALL AROUND

. HALEY FLORES
. JENNA MOFFITT
. LAUREN VAN ZEBEN

HANNAH WADDLE

. DANIELLE BECHTEL

. DOMINIQUE MENDOZA
. TAYLOR PETERSON

. MADISON BLACK

. ASHLEY PETERSON

10. OLIVIADAVIS
10. KAYLA BASTIN

12.
13.

BRENNA MOLINE
SYDNEY SAPP

14.SIENNA CANO

15.
16.
17.
17.
18.
19.

SHELBY ROANHORSE
NATISHA GUADARAMA
CHRISTINA WATTS
SHANDA CHAMBERS
BREANN NICHOLS
MARANA MORGAN

20. SALI THOMPSON

21.
22.
22.
23.

TORI PECTOUS
KENDRAEHLER
SHELBY JACKSON
FELICIABUECHLE

223
205
195
179
169
152
145
113



40+ AGE GROUP

3RD EVENT BARRELS POLES ALL AROUND
1. DAWN MENDOZA 80 1. DAWN MENDOZA 73 1. DAWN MENDOZA 89 1. DAWN MENDOZA 242
2. DARANNE TACKER 61 2. DARANNE TACKER 56 2. CINDY PETERSON 61 2. CINDY PETERSON 176
2. CINDY PETERSON 61 3. CINDY PETERSON 54 3. LAURARIVERO 36 3. DARANNE TACKER 139
3. LAURARIVERO 39 4. LAURARIVERO 37 4. TAMMY CAMPBELL 33 4. LAURARIVERO 112
4. TAMMY CAMPBELL 32 5. TAMMY CAMPBELL 33 5. DARANNE TACKER 22 5. TAMMY CAMPBELL 98
5. STEPHANIE MONTEZ 23 6. STARR ASQUITH 29 6. STEPHANIE MONTEZ 20 6. STEPHANIE MONTEZ 63
6. LISALANGE 22 7. STEPHANIE MONTEZ 20 7. LAURALINK 18 7. LISALANGE 58
7. SHEILA AKINS 21 7. LAURALINK 20 8. LISALANGE 17 8. LAURALINK 57
8. LAURALINK 19 8. LISALANGE 19 9. KRISTIN MERNAUGH 11 9. SHEILA AKINS 37
9. KRISTEN GORDON 15 9. SHEILA AKINS 16 10. TRACEY BUCHANAN 10 10. KRISTIN MERNAUGH 30
10. KRISTIN MERNAUGH 9 10. KRISTEN GORDON 13 11.JOELLEN DAVIS 7 11. STARR ASQUITH 29
11. LADONNAHOLT 8 10. JOELLEN DAVIS 13 12. KRISTEN GORDON 28
12.JOELLEN DAVIS 7 11. KRISTIN MERNAUGH 10 13.JOELLEN DAVIS 27
11. BECKY SHERWOOD 10 14. LADONNAHOLT 16
12. DELORES LITTLE 9 15.TRACEY BUCHANAN 10
13. LADONNAHOLT 8 16. DELORES LITTLE 9




